
93

Hampden

Wildwood

Westview

I-70 P&R

Penn Station

Fulton & Flora

Walbrook Junction

Old Court Station

Mondawmin Station

Penn-North Station

West Baltimore MARC

Lutherville Station

State Center Station

Milford Mill Station

Rogers Avenue Station

Johns Hopkins-Homewood

West Coldspring Station

Mount Washington Station

Bernard Mason Apartments

Reisterstown Plaza Station

Smith Ave

York Rd

Glen Ave

Hilton St

Franklin St

Patte
rso

n Ave

Ro
la

nd
 A

ve

Security Blvd

Charles St

North Ave

St Paul St

Bellona Ave

Cooks Lane

Bentalou St

Kelly Ave

Ingleside Ave

Rogers 
Ave

Northern Pkwy

St
ev

en
so

n 
Rd

evA adanar G

41st St

Reisterstown Rd

Eutaw Pl

University Pkwy

Greenspring Dr

Eutaw
 St

Park Heights Ave

Clarks L
n

Carey St

Edmondson Ave

Essex Rd

Liberty Heights Ave

Woo
dl

aw
n D

r

Greenspring Ave

Forest Park Ave

Fayette St

evA odarodl E

Pennsylvania Ave

Druid Park Dr

Cold Spring Ln

29th St

Baltimore St

Ca
lla

w
ay

 A
ve

28th St

Gwynn O
ak Ave

North
ern Parkway

dv
lB

 r
J 

KL
M

Windsor Mill Rd

Presstman StBloom
ingdale Rd

Schroeder St

Centre St

M
onroe St

Lafayette Ave

North Ave
Security Blvd

York Rd

Greenspring Ave

§̈¦695

§̈¦83

§̈¦70

§̈¦795

§̈¦83

I

2

Stella Maris

Randallstown

Glyndon Loop

Redland Court

Old Court Station

Towson Town Center

Lutherville Station

Liberty & Deer Park

Milford Mill Station

International Circle

Mount Washington Station

Owings Mills Center

Velvet Valley

Owings Mills Station

Warren Rd

Smith Ave

York Rd

Liberty Rd

Reisterstown Rd

Bellona Ave

Old Court Rd

Red Run Blvd

Greenspring Dr

M
cCorm

ick Rd

Reisterstown Rd

§̈¦795

§̈¦695

§̈¦83

§̈¦83

0 2 4 6 81
Miles

93

87

81

24

22

28

31

51

91

31

37

23

83

85

26

29

33

79

100

2

2

21

35

34

101

89

85

83

83

25

106

101

100

81

37

89

91
8583

51

31
33

102

40
36

10434 30

101

37

51

89

MARC Stations

Metro SubwayLink 
Stations

Light RailLink 
Stations

MARC

Metro SubwayLink

Light RailLink

CityLink

LocalLink

Express BusLink

XX

XX

Maryland Department 
of Transportation

32

Bl
Lm

PrGd

Br
Gr

Pk

Lm

Lm

Rd

Rd

Gr

Xx

92

9292

92

Cross Country Blvd

91

2 MARC Stations

Metro SubwayLink 
Stations

Light RailLink 
Stations

MARC

Metro SubwayLink

Light RailLink

CityLink

LocalLink

Express BusLink

XX

XX

Maryland Department 
of Transportation

Xx


